Officials in C-DAC
(As on 01.10.2024)
Corpaorate Office

Magesh Ethirajan
Director General

dg@cdac.in

020-25868080
020-25503200

Mita Karajagi
Sc-G & Head

(Corporate Communications Group)

mita@cdac.in

020-25503610

Dr. Padmaja Joshi
Sc- G & Head (A/C)

(Product, Services and Outreach)

padmaja@cdac.in

020-25503727

Sunil B Misar
Registrar (1/C)

registrar@cdac.in

020-25503630

Jagadeesh KumarR §
Director (1/C) (HRD)

jagadeesh@cdac.in

020-25503624

Indira Pasupathy
Director (Finance)

indira@cdac.in

020-25503611

Pramod P J
Sc - F & Head, R&D

pramodpj@cdac.in

020-25503618

Dr. Ch. A. S. Murty
Sc-G & CISO

chasmurty@cdac.in

033-23576309

Jerry Daniel J
SC-G &CI0

jerry@cdac.in

0471-2723385

Centres

Dr. S D Sudarsan
Executive Director
C-DAC, Bangalore

sds@cdac.in

080-25093450
080-25246357

Dr. D. Ethirajan
Sc - F & Centre Head (A/C)
C-DAC, Chennai

ethirajand@cdac.in

044-22542274

Naveen Kumar Jain
Sc-G & Centre Head
C-DAC, Delhi

nkjain@cdac.in

011- 29875514

Ms. Lalkeshmi Eswari
Sc- G & Centre Head
C-DAC, Hyderabad

prleswari@cdac.in

5100034449

Dr. Ch. A.S. Murty
Sc-G & Centre Head (A/C)
C-DAC, Kolkata

chasmurty@cdac.in

033-23576309

Vijay Kumar Sharma
Sc- G & Centre Head
C-DAC, Mohali

vksharma@cdac.in

0172-5090911

Dr. M. Sasikumar
Executive Director
C-DAC, Mumbai

sasi@cdac.in

022-26200590

Vivek Khaneja
Executive Director

vivekkhaneja@cdac.in
ed-noida@cdac.in

0120- 3063300

C-DAC, Noida
Aditya Kumar Sinha
Director saditya@cdac.in 0612-2219021
C-DAC, Patna
Sanjay Wandhekar
SC-G & Centre Head (A/C) sanjayw@cdac.in 020-25503300
~ C-DAC, Pune
Jitesh Choudhary jitesh@cdac.in
Director centrehead- 03842-242009
C-DAC, Silchar silchar@cdac.in
Kalai Selvan

Sc -G & Centre Head
C-DAC, Thiruvananthapuram

kselvan@cdac.in

0471-2727538

SC/ ST Liaison Officer for C-DAC

Shri. Rishi Prakash
C-DAC, Noida

pvrishi@cdac.in

0120-3063345
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Sunil Misar
Registrar
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Officials in C-DAC
(As on 01.10.2024)

Chief Vigilance Officer, Vigilance Officer and Asst. Vigilance Officer

Sr. No. : ] Name Centre Designation ;E
1 SaraET ) MeitY ' cvo ss.sarma@meity.gov.in
Satyanadha Sarma | |
2 Priti Razdan Noida Par!\:jgme pritirazdan@cdac.in
3. Vineet_Simon Arackal Bengaluru AVO vineetrh@cdac.in
o él.i Mr. N Jiogn Chennai AVO njc-)han@cdac.'m
5. Abhinav Dixit Delhi AVO abhinavd@cdac.in N
6. Pramod P J Hyderabad AVO pramodpj@cdac.in
7. Ms. Barnali Pal : Kolkata AVO barnali.pal@cdac.in
| 8.7 gl;;t-ar-:Manchandz-‘_- Mohali AVO d;;tanm@cdac.in
9, Rekha Nair Mumbai AVO rekhap@cdac.in
10. | Navneet Jain Noida AVO navneetjain@cdac.in
11. | Santosh Kumar - _P‘a;‘na_. o AVO kumarsantosh@cdac.in
12. | Dr. Yogesh K Singh Pune AVO yogesh@cdac.in
13. | Ms. Barnali Pal - - -Si\“c-h_a_r ____ED__—_ _barnali.pal@cdac.in
14. | Devanand P 7 Thiruvananthapuram AVO devanand@cda;iilrw
Coordinating Public Grievance Officer and Public Grievance Officer (PGO)
Sr. No, Name Centre Designation Email id
g Ashish i(uvelk;: ) Pune SubAAppe.IIate ashishk@cdac.in
I S Authority
2 Devdatta Sasmala Delhi Coordinating PGO devadattas@cdac.in
3. Dr. Janaki CiH. Bengaluru PGO janaki@cdac.in
i 74 o Gi.rlélhivya o Chennai PGO dhivyag@cdac.in
.‘;._ Devdatta Sasmala Delhi_ PGO 7 777d;1a;ttiasécdac.in
6. Dr. S.V. Srikanth Hyderabad PGO venkatas@cdac.in
7. Umﬂeﬂsh Singh Kalkata PGO umeshé-cdac.in .
8. D_r-Gurmohan Singh Mahali PGO gurmohan@cdac.in
T 9. : 7Bageerathi lyer Mumbai PGO sudhab@cdac.in
) 107‘ 7 z'rii\;esfgvigumar __%-\l;)iida PGO pksrivastava@ccvliin_
11. | Ritesh Dhote Patna PGO riteshd@cdac.in
12. | Lakhsmi Panat Pune PGO lakshmip@cdac.in
13. | Priyamvad Mishra Silchar PGO priyamv;idm@cdc‘in
14, H}r'ca;é;se Thiruvananthapuram PGO hiron@cdac.in ‘ . :
; ! e fa 73
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Sunil Misar

Registrar

Centre for Development of
Advanced Computing




]

Public Grievance Officer for PWD employees

(As on 01.10.2024)

Sr. No Centre Name of empluyée . De;gﬁ:ti; .
- 1 Sub appellate authority .Mr. Krishna Kumar S Scientist G
5 Co-ordinating PGO Mr. Devdatta Sasmala | Scientist F
3. Bengaluru Dr. Janaki C.H. Scientist F-~
4. Chennai Ms. G. Dhivya Scientist £
5 Delhi . Mr Devdatta Sasmala | ScientistF
B Hyderabad Dr. S.V. Srikanth Scientist E
7. Kolkata Mr Umesh Singh Associate Director
3. Mehali Dr Gurmohan Singh Scientist E
g Mumbai Ms Bageerathi lyer Senior Admin Officer
10. | Noida 2’2;;2\:2% B Scientist G
11, | Patna Ir. Ritesh Dhote Scientist £
12. | Pune o Ms Lakhsmi Panat Scientist G
13; Silchar Mr. Priyamvad Mishra | Scientist C
14. | Thiruvananthapuram Mr. Hiron Bose Scientist E

Sunlil Misar

Registrar

Centre for Development of
" Advanced Computing




